1MECON GmbH • Roentgenstr. 105 • 50169 Kerpen • Germany
T +49 (0) 2237 600 06 - 0 • info@mecon.de • www.mecon.de
WHX / 26-05
WHX - FIRE HOSE REEL TESTER
Testing device for pressure and flow measurement of wall
hydrants hose reels according to DIN 14462 and TRVB 128 S
The fire hose reel tester WHX was specifically
developed for testing wall hydrants hose

WHX / 26-05
PRODUCT AND ACCESSORIES
Order code Description Figure
WHX0-Set2 Fire hose reel tester WHX with digital manometer, transport case, 8
measuring orifices, calibration certificate, fixing aid, 3 spare gaskets,
conversion table and operating instructions
ZB-WHX-007 Calibration certificate for WHX
ZB-WHX-019 Connection adapter with G2 external thread: Adaption to mobile flus-
hing container and holder for measuring orifices
ZB-WHX-027 Screw cap DN 150 set for IBC containers:
Screw cap, connection adapter incl. seal, 45° elbow bend with G2
ZB-WHX-028 Connection bend set 45° for mobile flushing tank:
Connection adapter incl. seal, 45° elbow bend with G2
ZB-WHX-029 Connection bend set 90° for mobile flushing tank:
Connection adapter incl. seal, 90° elbow bend with G2
ZB-WHX-030 Storz C adapter set:
Connection adapter incl. seal, fixed Storz C coupling
ZB-WHX-031 Connection bend 45° with G2
ZB-WHX-032 Connection bend  90° with G2
ZB-WHX-033 Screw adapter G2 to G2 1/2 for connection bends 45° and 90°
ZB-WHX-TC Transport case 502 x 415 x 141 mm (19.8 x 16.3 x 5.6 in)
4MECON GmbH • Roentgenstr. 105 • 50169 Kerpen • Germany
T +49 (0) 2237 600 06 - 0 • info@mecon.de • www.mecon.de
WHX / 26-05
REPLACEMENT PARTS
Order code Description Figure
ZB-WHX-002 Digital Pressure Gauge 232 psi (1.6 MPa), CL 0.5, quick coupling
ZB-WHX-006 Fixing aid stainless steel
ZB-WHX-008 Sealing ring orifice (3 pieces)
ZB-WHX-009 Union nut (red)
ZB-WHX-010 Pistol grip (red)
ZB-WHX-005 Measuring orifices set in stainless steel DIN 14462,
consisting of 8 measuring orifices from Qv 24 ... 600 l/min
ZB-WHX-011 Measuring orifice in stainless steel volume flow 24 l/min at 0.20 MPa
ZB-WHX-012 Measuring orifice in stainless steel volume flow 48 l/min at 0.20 MPa
ZB-WHX-013 Measuring orifice in stainless steel volume flow 100 l/min at 0.30 MPa
ZB-WHX-014 Measuring orifice in stainless steel volume flow 200 l/min at 0.30 MPa
ZB-WHX-015 Measuring orifice in stainless steel volume flow 300 l/min at 0.30 MPa
ZB-WHX-016 Measuring orifice in stainless steel volume flow 200 l/min at 0.45 MPa
ZB-WHX-017 Measuring orifice in stainless steel volume flow 400 l/min at 0.45 MPa
ZB-WHX-018 Measuring orifice in stainless steel volume flow 600 l/min at 0.45 MPa